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Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur - Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur. 
Website: www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in E-mail : vpscbse0 1agnail.com 

VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR 

EXECUTIVE PARENT -TEACHER ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE 

Name of the Members 

Mrs. Aarti Koli 

Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 Udise No. : 2730 1006539 

Mrs. Ayesha Inamdar 

Mr. Devendra Chandane 

Mrs. Manali Shah 

Mrs. Pooja Chakote 

Mr. Gurudatta Borgaonkar 

Mr. Shrikrishnadas Dhotre 

Mr. Pramod Choure 

Mrs. Megha Kokade 

Mrs. Prajakta Kore 

Mrs. Jayashri P. Nannaware 

Mrs. Aarti Koli 

Mr. Deepak Tonpe 

Mr. Sainath Jadhav 

Mrs. Swati Bhutada 

Mr. Mahesh Dhengale 

Mr. Devendra Chandane 

Ms. Pooja Shah 

Mrs. Rutuja Survase 

Mrs. Komal Dasari 

Mrs. Radhika Khandelwal 

Mrs. Teena Upadhey 

(ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025 - 26) 

Mobile No. 

7709860459 

8888797340 

8087067750 

8459883068 

9767527828 Parent Representative 

9766833353 

9890555515 

8600265383 

8381020667 

9096884599 

7397929038 

9922018685 

8888797349 

8070999007 

940383 1556 

9822731883 

Details 

Principal 

Parent Representative 

Teacher's Representative 

Parent Representative of Grade I-S 

9403028161 

Parent Representative of Grade I-B 

Parent Representative of Grade I-Y 

Parent Representative of Grade II-S 

Parent Representative of Grade II-B 

Parent Representative of Grade III-S 

Parent Representative of Grade III-B 

Parent Representative of Grade IV-S 

Parent Representative of Grade IV-B 

Parent Representative of Grade V: S-B 

Parent Representative of Grade VI-S 

Parent Representative of Grade VI-B 

9767527828| Parent Representative of Grade VII 

8806335050 Parent Representative of Grade VIII 

7620536366 Teacher Representative of Grade I 

9270529143 Teacher Representative of Grade I 

9096289253 Teacher Representative of Grade II 

Teacher Representative of Grade III 
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Name of the Members 

Mrs. Priyanka Jadhav 

Mrs. Manisha Jagtap 

Mrs, Pranita Chakranarayan 

Mrs. Suvarna Shelke 

Mr. Indrajeet Lale 

Co-ordinator 

Mobile No. 

9405749250 

Details 

9503640840 Teacher Representative of Grade V 

Teacher Representative of Grade IV 

7972234498 Teacher Representative of Grade VI 

8177866941 Teacher Representative of Grade VII 

9730977816 Teacher Representative of Grade VIII 

Copy to: 1) Office Notification file 
2) EPTA File 
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