



VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SOLAPUR

Gat no. 85/1/B/1, Solapur - Barshi Road, Khed-Bhogaon, Tal. North Solapur, Dist. Solapur.

● Website : www.vivekanandpublicschool.co.in ● E-mail : vpsscbs01@gmail.com

● Mobile No. : 8767682648, 9607727981 ● Udise No. : 27301006539

EXECUTIVE PARENT - TEACHER ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE

(ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 26)

Sr. No.	Name of the Members	Mobile No.	Details	Designation	Sign
1	Mrs. Ayesha Inamdar	7709860459	Principal	Chairman	<i>Ayesha</i>
2	Mrs. Aarti Koli	8888797340	Parent Representative	Vice-Chairman	<i>Aarti</i>
3	Mr. Devendra Chandane	9767527828	Parent Representative	Joint Secretary	<i>Dit</i>
4	Mrs. Manali Shah	8087067750	Teacher's Representative	Co-ordinator	<i>Manali</i>
5	Mrs. Pooja Chakote	8459883068	Parent Representative of Grade I-S	Member	<i>Ab</i>
6	Mr. Gurudatta Borgaonkar	9766833353	Parent Representative of Grade I-B	Member	<i>G</i>
7	Mr. Shrikrishnadas Dhotre	9890555515	Parent Representative of Grade I-Y	Member	<i>Dhotre S.S.</i>
8	Mr. Pramod Choure	8600265383	Parent Representative of Grade II-S	Member	<i>Pramod</i>
9	Mrs. Megha Kokade	8381020667	Parent Representative of Grade II-B	Member	<i>Megha</i>
10	Mrs. Prajakta Kore	9096884599	Parent Representative of Grade III-S	Member	<i>Prajakta</i>
11	Mrs. Jayashri P. Nannaware	7397929038	Parent Representative of Grade III-B	Member	<i>Ab</i>
12	Mr. Deepak Tonpe	9922018685	Parent Representative of Grade IV-S	Member	<i>Ab</i>
13	Mrs. Aarti Koli	8888797349	Parent Representative of Grade IV-B	Member	<i>Aarti</i>
14	Mr. Sainath Jadhav	8070999007	Parent Representative of Grade V : S-B	Member	<i>Sainath</i>
15	Mrs. Swati Bhutada	9403831556	Parent Representative of Grade VI-S	Member	<i>Swati</i>
16	Mr. Mahesh Dhengale	9822731883	Parent Representative of Grade VI-B	Member	<i>Mahesh</i>
17	Mr. Devendra Chandane	9767527828	Parent Representative of Grade VII	Member	<i>Dit</i>
18	Mrs. Rutuja Survase	8806335050	Parent Representative of Grade VIII	Member	<i>Ab</i>
19	Ms. Pooja Shah	7620536366	Teacher Representative of Grade I	Member	<i>Pooja</i>
20	Mrs. Komal Dasari	9270529143	Teacher Representative of Grade I	Member	<i>Komal</i>
21	Mrs. Radhika Khandelwal	9096289253	Teacher Representative of Grade II	Member	<i>Radhika</i>
22	Mrs. Teena Upadhey	9403028161	Teacher Representative of Grade III	Member	<i>Teena</i>

Sr. No.	Name of the Members	Mobile No.	Details	Designation	Sign
23	Mrs. Priyanka Jadhav	9405749250	Teacher Representative of Grade IV	Member	<i>Priyanka</i>
24	Mrs. Manisha Jagtap	9503640840	Teacher Representative of Grade V	Member	<i>Manisha</i>
25	Mrs. Pranita Chakranarayan	7972234498	Teacher Representative of Grade VI	Member	<i>Pranita</i>
26	Mrs. Suvarna Shelke	8177866941	Teacher Representative of Grade VII	Member	<i>Shelke</i>
27	Mr. Indrajeet Lale	9730977816	Teacher Representative of Grade VIII	Member	<i>Indrajeet</i>

Ushah

Co-ordinator

Ashli

Vice-chairman

Syeesha

Chairman

Copy to: 1) Office Notification file
2) EPTA File